Rocky Mountain West Pavement Preservation Partnership RMWPPP

2023 RMWPPP Regional Partnership Breakout & Business Meeting

Monday, September 18, 2023 8am - 12pm

Chair: Kevin Robertson















Agenda

8:00 - 8:15 Call to Order and Welcome

8:15 - 10:00 State & Local Presentations

10:00 - 10:30 MORNING BREAK

10:30 - 11:00 State & Local Presentations

11:00 - 11:30 Industry Introductions

11:30 - 12:00 Business Meeting





State & Local Presentations

8:15 - 10:00 & 10:30 - 11:00

- Alaska
- Arizona
- California
- Colorado
- Idaho
- Montana

- Nevada
- New Mexico
- Oregon
- Utah
- Washington
- Wyoming

- City Agencies
- Regional Planning Groups
- Regional Government Groups

Industry Introductions

11:00 - 11:30

Industry Representative Presentations

Business Meeting

11:30 - 12:00

2022-2023 RMWPPP Steering Committee Structure

Kevin Robertson Chair

Jason Simmons Vice-Chair

Andrew Pavey Secretary/Treasurer

Kim Schofield Immediate Past Chair

Business Meeting

11:30 - 12:00

Agenda

- RMWPPP Financial Report
- RMWPPP 2024 Meeting Location
 - (Proposed Sacramento, California)
- Nomination and Election of Steering Committee Vacancies:

Jason Simmons Chair (2023-2024)

Andrew Pavey Vice-Chair (2023-2024)

Vacant (To be Filled) Secretary/Treasurer (2023-2024)

Kevin Robertson Immediate Past Chair (2023-2024)

Business Meeting

11:30 - 12:00

Open Discussion & Comments

Rocky Mountain West Pavement Preservation Partnership RMWPPP

Thank You!!!!!

Have a very safe trip home.